
Gross / Net Capacity (Lt)

Internal Dimensions (w x d x h) (mm)

External Dimensions (w x d x h) (mm)

External Dimensions with Package (w x d x h) (mm)

Product Foot-print Area (m2)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight with Package (kg)

Temperature Range *

Facing

Product Display Area (m2)

Can 330 ml. Loading

Bottles 500 ml. Loading

Number of Shelves

Refrigerant

Ambient Condition

Input Power

Loading Container 20’ (units)

Loading Container 40’ (units)

Loading Container 40’HC (units)

Loading Truck 13,6 m (units)

* Temperature range can be adjusted to customer requirements.

STANDARD
FEATURES

OPTIONAL
FEATURES

Horizontal internal fluorescent illumination
Thermoformed inner liner
4 Adjustable feet

Horizontal internal fluorescent illumination
Thermoformed inner liner
4 Adjustable feet
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Light / Fan switch
Digital thermometer
LED illumination
IP24
Metallic inner liner
Door lock
Transparent sticker application on glass
Motion sensor
Gravity shelves
Customized design
Energy management controller
LED illuminated logo on glass door
Reversible door
Frameless front design
Magic branding
Door peripheral illumination
Shelf LED illumination
Price holders and strips
Electromagnetic lock with remote control
Bottle opener / crown catcher
Night cover
Rollers / castors
Street cooler version

Light / Fan switch
Digital thermometer
LED illumination
IP24
Metallic inner liner
Door lock
Transparent sticker application on glass
Motion sensor
Gravity shelves
Customized design
Supersized canopy
Energy management controller
LED illuminated logo on glass door
Reversible door
Frameless front design
Magic branding
Door peripheral illumination
Shelf LED illumination
Orbit design
Price holders and strips
Electromagnetic lock with remote control
Bottle opener / crown catcher
Night cover
Rollers / castors
Street cooler version

448 / 408

497 x 534 x 1552

595 x 695 x 2118

616 x 750 x 2235

0.41

86

94

0 / +10 oC

7

0.79

672

336

5

R134a / R600a

B / C

290W

27

57

57

72

448 / 408

497 x 534 x 1552

595 x 664 x 1936

616 x 710 x 2055

0.39

79

86

0 / +10 oC

7

0.79

672

336

5

R134a / R600a

B / C

290W

27

57

57

76

D418 D418 WOC

SINGLE
DOORS

Metallic inner liner option available.
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